Team Results

22° Trofeo citta di Uboldo
Printed marzo 11, 2018 at 18:45
Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1724.1378 Free Shooters O
2 1603.9701 Grand Master O

COMPETITOR

Points

638.1928
604.6267
481.3183

665.9206
506.6627
431.3868

Name

Levis Luca, 12216

Santoni Angelo, 2411

Butti Massimo GianCarlo, 142
Casale Luigi, 1272

Lunghi Fabrizio, 10757
Munafo Gaetano, 182
Poggi lvan, 16125
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Team Results
22° Trofeo citta di Uboldo
Printed marzo 11, 2018 at 18:45

Production Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1824.6570 CanarbinoShoot P
672.9353 Tognoni Riccardo, 18156
587.4860 Pecchioli Massimo, 14693
564.2357 Calzetta Danilo, 15201
- Marongiu Andrea, 18158
2 1654.6529 TD Montichiari P
678.7762 Giacomini Cristian, 17613
540.4784 Flego Giovanni, 18868
435.3983 Mapelli Marino Angelo, 13055
3 1523.7048 Grand Master P
550.2037 Dalla Vedova Fabio, 10
513.1275 Martini Luca, 18698
460.3736 Martini Andrea, 18697
- Brogna Oronzo Cosimo, 19481
4 1307.5146 Free Shooters P
484.3110 Berardinetti Mattia, 18437
457.1601 Seveso Mauro, 11499
366.0435 Fato Simone Enzo, 18936
- Gennari Paolo, 18401
5 1266.8485 GMF Shooting P
564.9948 Messaggi Loris, 140
456.0364 Zappa Luca Massimiliano, 14700
245.8173 Colombo Sergio Elia, 19054
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Team Results

22° Trofeo citta di Uboldo
Printed marzo 11, 2018 at 18:45
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1624.3883 GMF Shooting S
2 1607.0866 Free Shooters S

COMPETITOR

Points

621.5795
528.0427
474.7661

590.3835
521.8964
494.8067

Name

Perrello Giuseppe, 16252
Carcione Carlo, 18652
Premi Fabrizio, 16456
Lagrasta Sergio, 3435

Jotaz Sergio, 2714

De Santis Antonio Rosario, 3114
Ventura Walter, 2056

Di Puma Irene, 17655
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